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SUBJECTS & 
PROGRAMS 

GRADE 
LEVEL 

CONTACT  
PERSON 

LOCATION TIMES 

Tutoring from all 
teachers 9-12 

All 
teachers 

All faculty contact information 
is in StudentVue, ParentVue, 

and pueblowarriors.org 

This varies 
with each 
teacher 

Wednesday Conference Period 
from 8:00 to 8:30 AM and please 
refer to the teachers’ syllabus 
information 

All School 
Counselors 

9-12 

9th- Dr. Toro 
Teresa.Toro@tusd1.org 

10th-Ms. Luna 
Miranda.Luna@tusd1.org 

11th-Ms. Alex 
Alexis.Campbell@tusd1.org 

12 A-L – Dr. Toro 
12 M-Z – Ms. Luna 

 
Counseling 

Offices in and 
by the Cajero 

Library 

By appointment via the Pueblo 
Warrior website: 
Pueblowarriors.org 

Homework Helper 9-12 

Mrs. Pacheco 
Taylor.Pacheco@tusd1.org 

Ms. Davidson 
Audrey.Davidson@tusd1.org 

Ms. Wallace 
Mary.Wallace@tusd1.org 

Cajero 
Library 

Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, 
Fridays 
7:00 AM to 8:00 AM 

College & Career 
Readiness 

9-12 
Dr. Avila 

Manuel.Avila@tusd1.org 
Cajero 
Library 

By Appointment & on Wednesdays 
from 2:00 to 3:00 in the Special 
Projects Room 

AP Tutoring 9-12 

Mr. Stewart 
Gage.Stewart@tusd1.org 

Ms. Smith 
Lois.Smith@tusd1.org 

Mr. Stewart 
in Room 217 
Ms. Smith in 
Room 222 

English w/ Gage Stewart 
       Wednesdays: 7 – 8 am  
       Thursdays: 3:20 – 4:20 pm  
Social Studies w/ Lois Smith 
       Mondays: 3:15 – 4:15 pm   
       Fridays: 3:15 – 4:15 pm 

AmeriCorps peer & 
college coaches 

9-12 
Dr. Avila  

Manuel.Avila@tusd1.org 
& Victoria Leon 

Cajero 
Library 

Mondays, Thursdays & Fridays       
8:30 AM to 4:00 PM by 
appointment; 6th & 7th period by 
appointment 

AVID Student 
Service Learning 
Mentors & Tutors 

9-12 
Mrs. Bojorquez 

Lindsey.Bojorquez@tusd1.org 
In AVID 

classrooms 
During class if enrolled in AVID 

TRiO Upward 
Bound  

9-12 
TRiO 

students 
only 

Ms. Armenta 
Armenta7@arizona.edu 

 

Cajero 
Library 

Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays & 
Fridays after school in the library;      
Wednesdays in the Counseling 
Lobby         

TRiO Educational 
Talent Search 

9-12 
TRiO 

students 
only 

Ms. Bojorquez 

Grissel.Bojorquez@tusd1.org 

 

Room 259A 
(TRiO Lab) 

Wednesdays from 8 AM to 1 PM  

Tutoring provided 
by Native Am. St. 
Liaison 

9-12 
Ms. Jose 

Jolene.Jose@tusd1.org 
Cajero 
Library 

Mondays from 3:00 – 4:00 PM  
Wednesdays from 12:00 – 1:00 PM 

Tutoring provided 
by Mexican 
American Student 
Services Dept. 

9-12 
Mrs. Cabezola 

Cynthia.Cabezola@tusd1.org 

Cajero 
Library on 
Mondays 

Counseling 
Lobby on 

Wednesdays 

Mondays from 3:15 PM to 4:15 PM 
Wednesdays from 2:15 PM to 3:15 
PM 

University of 
Arizona Center for 
Recruitment and 
Retention of 
Mathematics 
Teachers   

9-12 
Ms. Hosten 

(Use the link provided.) 

https://crr.m
ath.arizona.e
du/zoom-
tutors 

 

Zoom tutoring available Monday 
through Sunday. Check the zoom 
link for dates and times available. 
 

mailto:Armenta7@arizona.edu
mailto:Grissel.Bojorquez@tusd1.org
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcrr.math.arizona.edu%2Fzoom-tutors&data=05%7C01%7CTeresa.Toro%40tusd1.org%7C9f4fad831de3469372fb08dac8562c2e%7Cbc7050e04bcc48099245ea8b65084865%7C0%7C0%7C638042569701232857%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=WzGUUXTExvEu4xagyCKrsdvOmRkqU3xRZDoQCttbmgQ%3D&reserved=0
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcrr.math.arizona.edu%2Fzoom-tutors&data=05%7C01%7CTeresa.Toro%40tusd1.org%7C9f4fad831de3469372fb08dac8562c2e%7Cbc7050e04bcc48099245ea8b65084865%7C0%7C0%7C638042569701232857%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=WzGUUXTExvEu4xagyCKrsdvOmRkqU3xRZDoQCttbmgQ%3D&reserved=0
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcrr.math.arizona.edu%2Fzoom-tutors&data=05%7C01%7CTeresa.Toro%40tusd1.org%7C9f4fad831de3469372fb08dac8562c2e%7Cbc7050e04bcc48099245ea8b65084865%7C0%7C0%7C638042569701232857%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=WzGUUXTExvEu4xagyCKrsdvOmRkqU3xRZDoQCttbmgQ%3D&reserved=0
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcrr.math.arizona.edu%2Fzoom-tutors&data=05%7C01%7CTeresa.Toro%40tusd1.org%7C9f4fad831de3469372fb08dac8562c2e%7Cbc7050e04bcc48099245ea8b65084865%7C0%7C0%7C638042569701232857%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=WzGUUXTExvEu4xagyCKrsdvOmRkqU3xRZDoQCttbmgQ%3D&reserved=0
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STUDENT:  _________________________________________________________________________________   Grade:  ______________ 

DATE SUBJECT TEACHER/TUTOR LOCATION TIME IN  TIME OUT 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


